

PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 73167082

Data publicarii: 12.09.22 Coduri CPV: 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.725,30 RON - 1.725,30 RON

Descriere: 1 GALEATA STORCATOR BUC 19 5 38.00 190.00 226.10 2 HARTIE IG 10/SET SET 19 21 14.50 304.50 362.36 3 PROSOP 150M BUC 19 14 19.00 266.00 316.54 4 MATURA PVC + FARAS BUC 19 5 22.00 110.00 130.90 5 SACI 35L BUC 19 10 4.99 49.90 59.38 6 CLIN 500ML BUC 19 5 8.40 42.00 49.98 7 LAVETE UMEDE SET 19 5 4.99 24.95 29.69 8 LAVETE USCATE SET 19 5 4.99 24.95 29.69 9 CIF 500ML BUC 19 12 11.00 132.00 157.08 10 GLADE SPRAY CAMETA BUC 19 2 12.00 24.00 28.56 11 SOL GEAM 5L BUC 19 1 28.00 28.00 33.32 12 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 3 44.00 132.00 157.08 13 DEZINF. PARD. 5L BUC 19 1 76.00 76.00 90.44 14 BEC 100W BUC 19 6 14.00 84.00 99.96 15 SUPORT 2 STEAG BUC 19 1 69.00 69.00 82.11 16 MATURA SORG BUC 19 1 38.00 38.00 45.22 17 LANCE STEAG BUC 19 2 44.00 88.00 104.72 18 MOP BBC BUC 19 5 8.40 42.00 49.98
